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COLLINGSWORTH COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

2024 TAX RATES

Collingsworth County
City of Dodson

City of Wellington
Hedley ISD M & O

Wellington ISD
Wellington ISD - Childress

Hospital M & O
Hospital | & S

Farm to Market Road/Flood Control

Mesquite Water
Mesquite Water - Childress

MclLeanISD M & O
MclLean ISD |1 &S

Shamrock ISD

Memphis ISD

Badttany Camessn

BrlttanyJames Chuﬁ( praiser
Collingsworth County Appraisal District

0.660352

0.400255

0.335951

0.669200

0.735500
0.735500

0.293285245
0.17065

0.183635

0.047000
0.047000

0.769200
0.215500

0.735200

0.795800

Total

Total

0.463935245

0.984700



	Sheet1

